PRODUCT CARD
REECO.INFO
PLATFORM TROLLEY
780x950 mm
Product code:  RF-028-780950-9003
PLATFORM TROLLEY
780x950 mm
REECO.INFO
DESCRIPTION
The cart is designed for transporting larger quantities of items or large-sized objects. The platform is made of 3mm thick sheet
metal. Equipped with a handle and 4 swivel ESD wheels with a diameter of 125mm. Thanks to the use of a perforated vertical
frame, the cart can be equipped with additional items, such as 750mm shelves or container strips.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Cart load capacity: 300 kg
Depth: 940 mm
Width: 780 mm
Weight: 30 kg
ESD paint RAL9003
125mm wheels 2 with brakes, 2 without
Total height 1015 mm
ESD standard PN-EN-61340-5-1:2017(IEC-61340-5-1:2016)